CD-MMBL110S Surface Mount Bridge Rectifier Diode
Features
■ 1000 V / 1 A rating
■ Tiny DFN3538 package (3.5 x 3.8 mm)
■ Low profile (1.15 mm)
■ High thermal dissipation
■ RoHS* and Halogen Free**
Applications

DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
How to Order
CD  - MMBL1  10  S  -  H
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Model
 MMBL = MMBL Bridge Series
Average Forward Current
 1 = 1 A
Reverse Voltage
 10 = 1000 V
Forward Voltage Suffix
 S = Standard Forward Voltage
Reel
 (blank) = 13-inch Reel
 -H = 7-inch Reel
+
M
-
~~
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
 CD-MMBL110S Surface Mount Bridge Rectifier Diode
Packaging Information
The surface mount product is packaged in a 12 mm x 8 mm tape and reel format per EIA-481 standard.
.......
.......
....... ..............
....... ..............
P A
F
E T
120 °
D2
D D1
W1
C
Index Hole
P0
P1
W
B
10 pitches (min.)
Direction of Feed
10 pitches (min.)
End
Trailer Device Leader
Start
d
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
Item Symbol CD-MMBL110S CD-MMBL110S-H
Carrier Width A 5.90 ± 0.10
(0.232 ± 0.004)
3.78 ± 0.10
(0.149 ± 0.004)
Carrier Length B 6.50 ± 0.10
(0.256 ± 0.004)
4.16 ± 0.10
(0.164 ± 0.004)
Carrier Depth C 1.50 ± 0.10
(0.059 ± 0.004)
1.52 ± 0.10
(0.060 ± 0.004)
Sprocket Hole d 1.55 ± 0.05
(0.061 ± 0.002)
1.55 ± 0.05
(0.061 ± 0.002)
Reel Outside Diameter D 330
(12.992)